
MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES, BYעובדי העירייה,                        

AGE AND SEX (PERCENTAGE)לפי גיל ומין (אחוזים) 

(VII.2023)

שיםגברים סה"כמס' מוחלטיםגיל

AGE
ABSOLUTE 

NUMBERS
  TOTALMENWOMEN

TOTAL       11,317100100100סה"כ

UP TO  24  4874.32.15.5עד

34-252,03818.017.518.3

44-353,05127.028.726.0

54-453,10827.527.227.6

64-552,28920.220.420.1

+653443.04.02.5

AVERAGE    44.645.444.2ממוצע

17.2


